October-2024

Generate time 2024-11-03 19:28:13 (BST)

-NAF*MASS-

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 8,575.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 88.50
Meal Charge 96.89
Total Meal Cost 8,575.00
Total Deposit 13,135.00
Tota Other Cost 4,560.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abu Hanif 23.50 2,276.98 2,000.00 1,140.00 3,416.98 -1,416.98
Abu Khalegue 17.00 1,647.18 2,450.00 1,140.00 2,787.18 -337.18
Bashir Ahmed 24.50 2,373.87 6,730.00 1,140.00 3,513.87 3,216.13
Md Mojammel Hoque 23.50 2,276.98 1,955.00 1,140.00 3,416.98 -1,461.98
Members
Name Join date
Abu Hanif 2024-09-02

Abu Khaleque 2024-09-02



Name

Abu Khalegque

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Md Mojammel Hoque

Total

Name

Abu Khalegue

Abu Khalegque

Abu Khaleque

Abu Khaleque

Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hogue
Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Bashir Ahmed

Md Mojammel Hoque

Date

2024-10-30

2024-10-29

2024-10-28

2024-10-28

2024-10-22

2024-10-22

2024-10-21

2024-10-21

2024-10-20

2024-10-16

2024-10-15

2024-10-14

2024-10-08

2024-10-07

2024-10-06

2024-10-06

Deposit

M eal Purchases

Product
bazar
bazar

Bazar

Fish, Vegetables, egg etc.

piyas
vagitable,egg
Water, chilly

Vegetables, Fish etc.

Vegetables, Fish, egg etc.

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

Amount

2450

6730

2000

1955

13135

Vegetables, cucumber, Lemon

Atta, vegetables

Fish, vegetables, savlon, grocery

Bazar

Tealeaves, Milk powder, Suger

Noodles, Pasta

Vegetables, Egg

Amount

40

400

320

635

55

320

160

985

650

110

250

595

365

240

240

345



Bashir Ahmed
Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegque
Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegue

Bashir Ahmed

Name
Abu Hanif
Bashir Ahmed

Bashir Ahmed

Name
Md Mojammel Hoque

Abu Hanif

Name
Md Mojammel Hogue
Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name
Md Mojammel Hoque

Bashir Ahmed

2024-10-05 Onion, Spinach
2024-10-04 Qil, Egg, Vegetables
2024-10-03 Vegetables
2024-10-02 Water
2024-10-01 bazar
2024-10-01 bazar

Total

Other Purchases

Date

2024-10-31

2024-10-31

2024-10-14

Totd

Product

bazar

apa

Electricity Bill

Meal Chart

2024-10-31

Breakfast

0.5

0.5
2024-10-30

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-29

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

120

610

60

120

995

960

8575

Amount

1290

3000

270

4560

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Abu Khaleque

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue

Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque

Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue

Bashir Ahmed
Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque

Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

0.5

0.5
2024-10-28

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5
2024-10-27

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2024-10-24

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-23

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-22

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name
Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khaleque

Abu Hanif

0.5
2024-10-21

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5
2024-10-20

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2024-10-17

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-16

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

2024-10-14

Breakfast

0

0

0
2024-10-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5
2024-10-06

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2024-10-05

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name

Bashir Ahmed

Name
Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hogue
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Md Mojammel Hoque
Bashir Ahmed

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Breakfast

0.5
2024-10-04

Breakfast

0.5
2024-10-03

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-10-01

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



